





Sutherland Public Schools Foundation

...your lifelong connection to the Sutherland Community and Sutherland Public Schools.





SPS Foundation

The SPS Foundation was founded in 2009 to support the mission of the Sutherland Public Schools. SPS is dedicated to providing an innovative, student-centered learning environment that challenges individuals in preparation for the future. The future of the Sutherland community is anchored in the success of SPS.

Did You Know?

Your donations:

- Provide capital improves to SPS
- Provide cutting-edge technology
- Provide new program and/or professional development at SPS
- Provide support to all aspects of SPS... academics, athletics, and the arts
- Can be designated to a specific purpose of your choosing
- May be matched by employers

Create the future by leaving a legacy...



SPS Foundation and YOU!

The SPS Foundation appreciates and recognizes **YOU**. As a Foundation we...

- Recognize a Distinguished Alumni Annually
- Display your name on the SPS
 Donor Board based on your
 contribution—Join the ranks of the

 Sailor Crew with your donation.

Navigator: \$250 ∼ \$499

Midshipman: \$500 ~ \$999

Ensign: \$1,000 ~ \$4,999

Lieutenant: \$5,000 ~ \$9,999

Commander: \$10,000 +

Donate Today

Your charitable contribution should be made payable to:

Sutherland Public Schools Foundation P.O. Box 217
Sutherland, NE 69165

Or

Mid-Nebraska Community Foundation P.O. Box 1321 120 North Dewey Street North Platte, NE. 69103

Donations are Tax Deductible

Please complete and return the form below with your donation. SPS Foundation does not distribute or sell personal information.

NAME:	
FIRM:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	
ZIP:	
PHONE: ()	
E-MAIL:	
PAYMENT INFORMATION Please bill my: ☐ Check enclosed ☐ MasterCard/Visa	
Amount of Donation \$	
Card #	
Expiration & CID	
Signature	

Thank YOU for making a difference.